V2MR
SPECIFICATION GRADE
LED RECESSED BASKET
(WITH METRIC OPTION)
500 mm x 1 500mm, 20" x 60"
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICACY (LM/W) 111 - 135

1 Please consult technical specification table files for details.
2 Not available for the A4 version.
ORDERING GUIDE (METRIC)
ORDERING GUIDE (IMPERIAL)
V2MR
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
A1 35
120-277
347
4 121 118 4 224 121 4 393 126 4 531 129 80+ 201 000 10 000
A2 42 4 801 114 4 920 117 5 117 122 5 280 126 80+ 201 000 10 000
A3 47 5 752 122 5 892 125 6 128 130 6 322 135 80+ 201 000 10 000
A4 67 7 408 111 7 602 113 7 907 118 8 157 122 80+ 201 000 10 000
LUMEN
PACKAGE
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)1
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
A1
11
810 830 863 890
A2 800 820 853 880
A3 845 865 900 928
1 Maximum wattage per Bridge Unit 11 W
2 �Lumens based on calculated values. Specifications are subject to
change at any time without notice.
V2MR  •  Rev. 14/1/2022